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How did 
you hear 
about 
taking 
your exit 
exam? 

How did 
you hear 
about 
taking 
your exit 
exam? 

How would 
you prefer 
to be 
notified? 

How would 
you prefer 
to be 
notified? 

How many 
times a day 
do you check 
your email? 

How many 
times a day 
do you check 
your email?     

N Valid 110 110 110   
  Missing 0 0 0   
       
Frequency Table      
       

How did you hear about taking your exit exam?  

    Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 
Percent  

Valid Notice by Mail 60 54.55 54.55 54.55  
  Email 15 13.64 13.64 68.18  
  Major Department 34 30.91 30.91 99.09  
  Missing 1 0.91 0.91 100.00  
  Total 110 100 100    
       

How would you prefer to be notified?  

    Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 
Percent  

Valid Notice by mail 53 48.18 48.18 48.18  
  Email 38 34.55 34.55 82.73  
  Major Department 18 16.36 16.36 99.09  
  Missing 1 0.91 0.91 100.00  
  Total 110 100 100    
       

How many times a day do you check your email?  

    Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 
Percent  

Valid 1-2 times per day 44 40.00 40.00 40.00  
  3+ per day 23 20.91 20.91 60.91  
  A few times a week 42 38.18 38.18 99.09  
  never 1 0.91 0.91 100.00  
  Total 110 100 100    
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